
Team Standings

Team/School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 TotalPlace Pins Back
1 GBN 1100 1076 1109 943 1005 963 6196
2 Lake Zurich 937 1041 1065 1052 980 947 6022 174
3 Evanston 1006 1001 1053 982 1012 866 5920 276
4 Barrington 1012 851 933 998 1035 876 5705 491
5 Notre Dame 924 968 997 1002 800 980 5671 525
6 New Trier 874 985 994 921 914 965 5653 543
7 Taft 960 952 990 860 936 930 5628 568
8 Loyola Academy 803 875 806 910 912 895 5201 995
9 St. Viator 868 879 856 828 871 813 5115 1081
10 Niles West 848 838 839 848 833 858 5064 1132
11 Niles North 832 817 859 762 858 866 4994 1202
12 Von Steuben 685 769 788 787 829 483 4341 1855
13 Individuals #2 616 452 560 552 576 587 3343 2853
14 Individuals #1 559 541 526 580 562 535 3303 2893



Place Pins Back
1 TJ Czabaj Sr Lake Zurich 258 228 162 236 256 279 1419
2 Josh Sachs Jr GBN 215 266 242 207 197 179 1306 113
3 Matthew Bergstrom Jr Barrington 229 169 278 215 237 177 1305 114
4 Dylan Heng Jr Loyola Academy 231 223 206 189 233 212 1294 125
5 Nick Sachs Jr GBN 269 215 202 206 191 201 1284 135
6 Kai Nitzschke Sr GBN 224 213 225 168 236 201 1267 152
7 Tyler Paulus Fr Taft 245 214 216 200 201 189 1265 154
8 Kaelexx Oats Jr Evanston 184 259 236 224 182 179 1264 155
9 Anthony Swanson Fr Evanston 227 223 191 193 218 208 1260 159
10 Dylan Baloun So Wheeling 230 198 247 181 203 191 1250 169
11 James Prizant Jr Niles North 165 192 268 205 191 219 1240 179
12 Caleb DeSavieu Sr Evanston 202 190 236 247 210 151 1236 183
13 Brendan Patton Jr St. Viator 181 167 212 254 234 186 1234 185
14 TJ Stubler Sr Lake Zurich 223 256 225 216 165 147 1232 187
15 Matthew Guerrero Sr Notre Dame 223 159 252 181 205 210 1230 189
16 Brian Anderson Jr Barrington 257 226 115 202 228 198 1226 193
17 Ryan Luecker Jr Niles West 195 244 206 198 167 200 1210 209
18 John Clark Sr New Trier 184 186 237 198 194 207 1206 213
19 Simone Camarda Sr Taft 174 212 236 167 189 206 1184 235
20 Minh-son Tinh So Taft 202 198 208 192 185 192 1177 242
21 Zachary Andersen Sr Notre Dame 248 182 241 167 139 198 1175 244
22 Cameron Claybrook Jr New Trier 172 180 200 193 208 212 1165 254
23 Joseph Diaz Sr Von Steuben 211 264 186 177 186 127 1151 268
24 Brett Biondo Fr Jacobs 233 169 202 188 199 158 1149 270
25 Chris Roldan Jr Notre Dame 115 221 191 243 161 210 1141 278
26 Avaneesh Pothi Jr Lake Zurich 122 176 257 199 185 201 1140 279
27 Joseph Laurin Sr Barrington 202 147 214 183 215 170 1131 288
28 Jaxson Mackey Jr New Trier 199 225 177 138 187 201 1127 292
29 Daniel Schmitz So Wauconda 245 126 159 202 190 194 1116 303
30 Brendon Ohlinger Fr Loyola Academy 178 202 184 179 178 185 1106 313
31 Dylan Bender So Dundee-Crown 177 233 163 185 173 174 1105 314
32 Graham McKee Sr Evanston 222 145 211 178 200 145 1101 318
33 Jacob Llames Jr Barrington 166 174 178 212 193 171 1094 325
34 Reymarc Chin Sr Niles West 191 166 174 181 176 200 1088 331
35 Jack Krowczyk Jr St. Viator 210 177 159 178 179 167 1070 349
36 William Gonzalez Jr Loyola Academy 157 192 150 211 161 189 1060 359
37 Joseph Gentile Jr Taft 185 146 187 169 192 179 1058 361
38 Sam Puelo Sr Jacobs 149 139 161 207 190 203 1049 370
39 Elijah Mladineo Jr New Trier 177 161 160 182 156 171 1007 412
40 Grant Weilandt Jr New Trier 233 220 210 169 174 1006 413

Name Year Team/School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total



41 Griffin Ferrigno Sr Niles West 133 193 182 166 188 133 995 424
42 Asher Harris So GBN 203 210 216 160 194 983 436
43 William Dilinskis So Wauconda 141 128 154 169 183 202 977 442
44 Romeo Andrade Sr Von Steuben 146 200 161 213 256 976 443
45 Reymond Chin Sr Niles West 158 128 184 167 154 160 951 468
46 Jacob Mahoney Jr Lake Zurich 164 190 208 165 197 924 495
47 Nicholas Andersen So Notre Dame 192 182 157 178 121 830 589
48 Colin Sucherman Jr Niles North 145 201 104 207 154 811 608
49 Jared Belen Jr Niles North 236 140 128 136 163 803 616
50 Marvin Yelda Sr Niles North 161 141 214 134 137 787 632
51 Devin Clarke So Notre Dame 146 233 174 227 780 639
52 Sammy Torf Fr GBN 224 202 187 159 772 647
53 Jason Paull Sr Lake Zurich 245 193 209 123 770 649
54 James Carroll Jr Loyola Academy 90 134 171 183 159 737 682
55 Brayden Tratt Sr Niles North 143 145 151 158 137 734 685
56 Chance EM Fr Von Steuben 125 149 162 145 135 716 703
57 Conor Nugent Jr St. Viator 172 190 179 133 674 745
58 Jack Aliprandi Jr St. Viator 170 135 159 202 666 753
59 Matthew Loomis Sr Barrington 148 186 162 160 656 763
60 Jacob Titsworth Jr Niles North 125 136 165 193 619 800
61 Beau Sollecito Fr Loyola Academy 147 138 160 150 595 824
62 Evan D'Souza Sr GBN 189 172 223 584 835
63 Alex Javier Fr Niles West 171 107 136 148 562 857
64 Rex Speyer Sr Von Steuben 125 161 141 117 544 875
65 Brendan Finder Fr Lake Zurich 170 191 176 537 882
66 Ryan Schreiber Sr Evanston 171 184 179 534 885
67 Dylan Cudia So St. Viator 210 153 125 488 931
68 Nick Nguyen Sr Taft 154 143 169 466 953
69 Sean Fitzpatrick Jr St. Viator 135 203 112 450 969
70 Daniel Blanchard Jr Loyola Academy 120 132 157 409 1010
71 Julian Walker So Evanston 202 183 385 1034
72 Nathaniel Cha Jr Notre Dame 224 156 380 1039
73 Nathan Trautvetter Jr Von Steuben 127 131 119 377 1042
74 Luke Anti So Taft 182 132 314 1105
75 Thomas Skapes So Von Steuben 85 123 104 312 1107
76 Joseph Llames Fr Barrington 158 135 293 1126
77 Franco Berlen Jr St. Viator 153 130 283 1136
78 David Osborne So Niles West 93 165 258 1161
79 Sean Geiger Sr St. Viator 104 146 250 1169
80 Diego Martinez Fr Von Steuben 93 94 187 1232



81 Devon McDowell Sr Taft 164 164 1255
82 Mason McCarthy Sr New Trier 142 142 1277
83 Augie Ommen Jr Evanston 140 140 1279
84 Colin Brady Sr Notre Dame 135 135 1284
85 Henry Darlage Sr Von Steuben 78 78 1341
86 James Pizzirusso So Barrington 0 1419
87 Nick Baehr Jr Lake Zurich 0 1419
88 Lucas Espinosa So Taft 0 1419
89 CJ Hood-Webb Sr Niles North 0 1419
90 Marc Gurson Sr GBN 0 1419
91 Aiden Huh So New Trier 0 1419
92 Dan Lam Jr Loyola Academy 0 1419
93 Ryan Luedtke Sr GBN 0 1419
94 Ryan Lam Fr Loyola Academy 0 1419
95 Dylan Quire So Evanston 0 1419
96 James Baum So New Trier 0 1419
97 Cody Schneider So Barrington 0 1306
98 Lucas Suttmann Jr Lake Zurich 0 1419
99 Ryan Dolatowski Jr Notre Dame 0 1419
100 Neo Balogo Jr Niles North 0 1419
101 Justin Joseph Sr Niles West 0 1419
102 Brian Nguyen Jr Niles West 0 1419
103
104
105
106
107
108
110



Place
1 Dylan Heng Jr Loyola Academy 231 223 206 189 233 212 1294
2 Tyler Paulus Fr Taft 245 214 216 200 201 189 1265
3 Dylan Baloun So Wheeling 230 198 247 181 203 191 1250
4 James Prizant Jr Niles North 165 192 268 205 191 219 1240
5 Brendan Patton Jr St. Viator 181 167 212 254 234 186 1234
6 Matthew Guerrero Sr Notre Dame 223 159 252 181 205 210 1230
7 Ryan Luecker Jr Niles West 195 244 206 198 167 200 1210
8 John Clark Sr New Trier 184 186 237 198 194 207 1206
9 Simone Camarda Sr Taft 174 212 236 167 189 206 1184
10 Minh-son Tinh So Taft 202 198 208 192 185 192 1177

Name Year Team/School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total



High Game

Name Year Team/School High GamePlace
1 TJ Czabaj Sr Lake Zurich 279
2 Matthew Bergstrom Jr Barrington 278
3 Nick Sachs Jr GBN 269
4 James Prizant Jr Niles North 268
5 Josh Sachs Jr GBN 266
6 Joseph Diaz Sr Von Steuben 264
7 Kaelexx Oats Jr Evanston 259
8 Brian Anderson Jr Barrington 257
9 Avaneesh Pothi Jr Lake Zurich 257
10 TJ Stubler Sr Lake Zurich 256
11 Romeo Andrade Sr Von Steuben 256
12 Brendan Patton Jr St. Viator 254
13 Matthew Guerrero Sr Notre Dame 252
14 Zachary Andersen Sr Notre Dame 248
15 Dylan Baloun So Wheeling 247
16 Caleb DeSavieu Sr Evanston 247
17 Tyler Paulus Fr Taft 245
18 Daniel Schmitz So Wauconda 245
19 Jason Paull Sr Lake Zurich 245
20 Ryan Luecker Jr Niles West 244
21 Chris Roldan Jr Notre Dame 243
22 John Clark Sr New Trier 237
23 Jared Belen Jr Niles North 236
24 Simone Camarda Sr Taft 236
25 Kai Nitzschke Sr GBN 236
26 Brett Biondo Fr Jacobs 233
27 Dylan Bender So Dundee-Crown 233
28 Grant Weilandt Jr New Trier 233
29 Devin Clarke So Notre Dame 233



30 Dylan Heng Jr Loyola Academy 233
31 Anthony Swanson Fr Evanston 227
32 Jaxson Mackey Jr New Trier 225
33 Nathaniel Cha Jr Notre Dame 224
34 Sammy Torf Fr GBN 224
35 Evan D'Souza Sr GBN 223
36 Graham McKee Sr Evanston 222
37 Asher Harris So GBN 216
38 Joseph Laurin Sr Barrington 215
39 Marvin Yelda Sr Niles North 214
40 Jacob Llames Jr Barrington 212
41 Cameron Claybrook Jr New Trier 212
42 William Gonzalez Jr Loyola Academy 211
43 Jack Krowczyk Jr St. Viator 210
44 Dylan Cudia So St. Viator 210
45 Minh-son Tinh So Taft 208
46 Jacob Mahoney Jr Lake Zurich 208
47 Sam Puelo Sr Jacobs 207
48 Colin Sucherman Jr Niles North 207
49 Sean Fitzpatrick Jr St. Viator 203
50 Brendon Ohlinger Fr Loyola Academy 202
51 Julian Walker So Evanston 202
52 William Dilinskis So Wauconda 202
53 Jack Aliprandi Jr St. Viator 202
54 Reymarc Chin Sr Niles West 200
55 Griffin Ferrigno Sr Niles West 193
56 Jacob Titsworth Jr Niles North 193
57 Nicholas Andersen So Notre Dame 192
58 Joseph Gentile Jr Taft 192
59 Brendan Finder Fr Lake Zurich 191
60 Conor Nugent Jr St. Viator 190



61 Matthew Loomis Sr Barrington 186
62 Ryan Schreiber Sr Evanston 184
63 Reymond Chin Sr Niles West 184
64 James Carroll Jr Loyola Academy 183
65 Luke Anti So Taft 182
66 Elijah Mladineo Jr New Trier 182
67 Alex Javier Fr Niles West 171
68 Nick Nguyen Sr Taft 169
69 David Osborne So Niles West 165
70 Devon McDowell Sr Taft 164
71 Chance EM Fr Von Steuben 162
72 Rex Speyer Sr Von Steuben 161
73 Beau Sollecito Fr Loyola Academy 160
74 Joseph Llames Fr Barrington 158
75 Brayden Tratt Sr Niles North 158
76 Daniel Blanchard Jr Loyola Academy 157
77 Franco Berlen Jr St. Viator 153
78 Sean Geiger Sr St. Viator 146
79 Mason McCarthy Sr New Trier 142
80 Augie Ommen Jr Evanston 140
81 Colin Brady Sr Notre Dame 135
82 Nathan Trautvetter Jr Von Steuben 131
83 Thomas Skapes So Von Steuben 123
84 Diego Martinez Fr Von Steuben 94
85 Henry Darlage Sr Von Steuben 78
86 James Pizzirusso So Barrington 0
87 CJ Hood-Webb Sr Niles North 0
88 Dylan Quire So Evanston 0
89 Lucas Espinosa So Taft 0
90 James Baum So New Trier 0
91 Aiden Huh So New Trier 0



92 Dan Lam Jr Loyola Academy 0
93 Marc Gurson Sr GBN 0
94 Ryan Lam Fr Loyola Academy 0
95 Colin Brady Sr Notre Dame 0
96 Ryan Luedtke Sr GBN 0
97 Cody Schneider So Barrington 0
98 Lucas Suttmann Jr Lake Zurich 0
99 Ryan Dolatowski Jr Notre Dame 0
100 Neo Balogo Jr Niles North 0
101 Justin Joseph Sr Niles West 0
102 Brian Nguyen Jr Niles West 0
103
104








